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.No. 

1 

2 

4 

22-Virugampakkam; Part: 237-Chennai Primary School, Govindasamy Street, MGR Nagar, Chennai -

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Serial 

23 

No. 

29 

30 

31 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

39 

10 

40 

12 

41 

13 

14 

42 

43 

DBL7353444 

RAZ1045186 

DBL9896564 

DBL4119608 

EPIC 

RAZ1045194 

Number 

DBL9896572 

RAZO530568 
RAZ1958065 

21 32 DBL9705989 

RAZ2553808 

18 RAZ2136653 

22 34 RAZ1730852 

48 

RAZO373324 

19 RAZ1394212 

RAZ1662436 

20 RAZ1394097 

49 

22 RAZ1730951 

24 39 RAZO530618 

RAZ1126051 

23 RAZ2627180 

25 40 RAZ2436541 

26 41 RAZ2436558 
27 43 RAZ2488237 

28 44 RAZO530469 

24 DBL9705971 

27 RAZO830802 

29 RAZO728378 

38 68 

35 RAZ2568434 

46 GKS1857242 

32 51 RAZ2612794 

33 52 
34 56 RAZ2436582 

69 

35 59 DBL7342132 

36 66 DBL9706029 

37 67 RAZ1225911 

70 

RAZ2648004 

71 

RAZ2480945 

77 

83 

RAZ2436574 

RAZ1661743 

RAZ1225903 

RAZ1730803 

RAZ1730779 

RAZ2821742 

Enumeration Form Details 

RAZ2536555 

Elector Name 

GANESAN 

LALITHA -

600078. 

SAHULHAMEED -

SWAMINATHAN 

SANKAR 

THASHMBANU -

MEENACHI -

SATHYA 
SIVARANJANI 

SUJATHA 

PR MUTHUKARUPPAN -

EDWARD RAJ 

AKSHAYA PATTABIRAMAN 

JAGATHEESAN -

SHANTHI -
INDHUMATHI -

VENKATESH 

ACHUDAGURUB -

GOPINATH 

SRIDEV| -
SRILAKA -

SURESHKUMAR 

DURGADEVI.S 

UTHIRAM 

LOGANATHAN 

KAMALA -

VIGNESH KUMAR 

RAMESHBABU 

JAYASUDHA -

SRI VIDHYA 

MUTHUMARI 

VARSHA 

RAMESH 

MADHAV) 

SHREEJA -

VIMALA -

SEENIVASAN 

KARTHIK -

SUGUMARI -
BABY GIRIJA 

ASHOK KUMAR 

KANNAMAL S 

SOWMYA V 

Relative Details 

GANESAN - (Father) 

DHANDABANI - (Father) Permanently Shifted 

SIVAGNANAM -(Hustband)Permanently Shifted 

MOHAMEEDKASIM -(Father) Permanently Shifted 

SIVAGANAM - (Father) 

SAHULHAMEED -(Husband) 

SANKAR- (Husband) 
BALASUBRAMANI - (Father) 

SANKAR (Father) 

JESURAJ - (Father) 
KALPALATA PATTABIRAMAN 

(Mother) 

RAMANATHAN -(Husband)Permanently Shifted 

PERICHIAPPAN - (Father) 

RUTHRA KOTTI- (Father) 
JAGATHEESAN -(Husband) 

JAGADEESAN - (Father) 

RAM KUMAR (Father) 

KRISHNAN - (Father) 

PARAMESWARAN -(Father) 
GOPINATH - (Husband) 

ACHUDAGURUB - (Father) 

SELVARAJ - (Father) 

SUNMUGAM (Father) 

RAJAGOPAL -(Husband) 
PANDURANGAN - (Father) 

LOGANATHAN -(Husband) 
KANAGARAJ (Father) 

RAMESHBABU - (Husband) 
SANMU SUNDHIRAM 

(Husband) 
VIGNESH KUMAR (Husband) 

SEKAR (Father) 
BANDURANGAN - (Father) 

Uncollectable 

GNANU- (Husband) 
CHANDRAN - (Husband) 

Reason 

KRISHNAN - (Husband) 

GANAPATHY - (Father) 
RAJENDRAN - (Father) 

SEENIVASAN -(Husband) 
SHANKARAN - (Husband) 

KRISHNAN - (Father) 
ASHOKKUMAR (Husband) 

VIJAYAKUMAR A (Father) 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

PANNIRSELVAM - (Father)Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Death 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Death 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Death 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Death 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Death 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 



47 

548 
549 
550 

1217 RAZ2904126 

1220 RAZ2904100 
1221 RAZ2907384 

551 1223 RAZ2907632 

552 1224 RAZ2907145 

553 1225 RAZ2907798 
1228 RAZ2910099 

555 1232 RAZ2919371 

556 1236 RAZ2933505 

557 1240 RAZ2947364 

558 1243 RAZ2953073 

559 1247 RAZ2960680 

560 1248 RAZ2964336 

561 1249 RAZ2964252 

554 

566 

567 

568 

Serial 

562 1253 RAZ2967586 

563 1255 RAZ2972891 

564 1259 RAZ2974327 

1260 RAZ2974541 565 
1261 RAZ2978245 

569 

EPIC 

No. Number 

574 

1216| RAZ2903979 

1262 RAZ2982437 

UHX0182121 
570 1267 RAZ2992519 

571 1269 AYR1229152 

572 1271 RAZ2995256 

573 1272 RAZ2995314 

1273 RAZ2997989 

1264 RAZ2983773 

1265 

Elector Name 

D ABHHAY KRISHNA DIVAKAR 

K 

D MANIKANDAN DHARANI 

R DWARAKESH RAVI 
MKSHANKAR 

A ANGEL 
JAMUNA S 

S LATHA 

MURUGAN 

MAGADEVAN M 

B GOMATHISHALINI 

KSIVARAM 
VAKISHVS 

S ANANDH 
RAVI G 

SU PAVITRA 
S SATHIYANARAYANAN 

SAMMIYA 
GANESH 

Y.ANITHA ANITHA 

VIJAYAR 

DEEPAK 

MITALID 

Y.ANITHA 

GNANA SELVI 

KARISHMA CHOUDHARY D 

KAVITHA -

A HARITHA 

M ANJAMMA 

KISHORE S 

Uncollectable Reason 

Death 

EF Refused 

Permanently Shifted 

Grand Total 

Relative Details 

K DIVAKAR (Father) 

DHARANI (Father) 
RAVI (Father) 

KRISHNAN (Father) 

SIVA (Husband) 
THAVAMANI (Father) 

SELVAM (Husband) 
ETTIAPPAN (Father) 

MANOKARAN (Father) 

BABU (Father) 

KUMARAN (Father) 
SUBBA RAO (Father) 

R SELVAKUMAR (Father) 

GOPAL (Father) 

SURESH KUMAR (Father) 

SAMIYYA (Father) 

JAGANATHAN (Father) 
SHEELA SHEELA (Mother) 

RAVISHANKAR (Husband) 
ELUMALAI (Father) 

DILIP (Father) 

Y.SHEELA (Mother) 

ELANGO- (Husband) 
DILEEP CHOUDHARY (Father) 

BAGARAM - (Father) 
ARUN (Father) 

MUNIAPPAN (Husband) 

SARAVANAN D (Father) 

NO OF Voters 

hand BLA. 

55 

518 

574 

Uncollectable 

Reason 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 

Permanently Shifted 
Permanently Shifted 
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